
IN OR 2415/1498 BECHEM DUSTIN K & CHELSEA J
43643 RATLIFF RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

16-1N-25-0000-0004-0060

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

10/14/2021 KB 2.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
6

213,080
11,952
70,000

295,032
0

295,032
HX HB 50,000

245,032
295,032

0

225,945

2415/1498 11/27/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH LORI A

BECHEM DUSTIN K & C

0785/1060 2/21/1997 WD Q I 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEIGER RANDOLPH ADAM

SMITH LORI A
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21002969 CO ISSUED 0 06/17/2021

21002969 MH MOVE-ON 0 03/11/2021

MH971627 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/01/1997

2023HX Base Yr

43643 RATLIFF RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 2,280 134.8600 94.40 215,232 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 213,080

2,280 2,280 213,080

BAS=[YR=2021] W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS
2021

76

30

76

30

6 0530 STBL WD 0 100 72 30 2,160.00 SF 18.00 18.00 100 2001 2001 3 30 11,664

7 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 12 20 240.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 288

11,952

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 70,000


